 Pro-Care® D-370
Phone:  713-433-9155
Fax:  713-433-9159 www.qualitymattress.net 5331 Prudence Dr. – Ste. A
Toll Free: 800-635-0098 www.pro-care.com Houston, TX 77045
d370-catalog.doc
Pro-Care® D-370 Rhino™ Psychiatric Mattress
It’s Built “Rhino-Tough!”
 Psych Unit Mattress

Standard Part 1632. All resilient materials used in the manufacture of this mattress meet California Flame
Flammability Standard T.B. #117.
Order Information
D-370-3576 D-370 "Rhino™" Mattress - 35" width x 76" length - 6" Thickness
D-370-3580 D-370 "Rhino™" Mattress - 35" width x 80" length - 6" Thickness
D-370-3584 D-370 "Rhino™" Mattress - 35" width x 84" length - 6" Thickness
D-370-XXX D-370 "Rhino™" Mattress – Custom sizes available
Manufacturing Quality Health Care Products
since 1972
Heavy Duty
Psych Unit Mattress